
Name Appointer Roles within the LGB

Sub-

Committee 

Membership

Contact Details
Date of 

Appointment

End of Term 

of Office
DBS Check Registered Interests

Nature of 

Interest
Possible Actual

% 

Attendance
Possible Actual

% 

Attendance
Possible Actual

% 

Attendance

Mr M Winkle Trust Board Chair of LGB RHS mwinkle@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes SGB MAT Member

Vice Chair of RHS
The Rowley Trust Trustee

Safeguarding Link John Wheeldon Primary Academy Governor 

Humanities Link
Stafford Educational Endowment 

Charity
Trustee

Endowment
Stafford Rotary Club

Treasurer & 

Trustee

St Johns Ambulance - Staffordshire

Member of 

County 

Priory group

Stafford Sixth Form Partnership Chair of PGF

Free IT Supporter

Stafford North End Community 

Centre
Trustee

Stafford Constituency Labour Party Treasurer
 

Mr J Salt Trust Board Vice Chair of LGB SCSC jsalt@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes  
Vice Chair of SCSC
Technology Link
Health & Safety

Dr E Jones Co-opted MFL Link SCSC  ejones4@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 22.11.2021 21.11.2025 Yes None  
 

Mrs M McSorley Co-opted Chair of RHS RHS mmcsorley@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 16.09.2022 15.09.2026 Yes None  
Science Link

Mrs K Hodgkinson Parent SEND Link SCSC khodgkinson@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 08.11.2021 07.11.2025 Yes
Pupil Premium Link

Mrs L Lazenby Parent English & Expressive Arts RHS
Llazenby@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 

10.10.2022
09.10.2026

Yes

Miss D Brown Staff Maths & Computing Link SCSXC dbrown@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 26.11.2017 25.11.2025 Yes None

Mr K Baknak Staff Finance RHS karma@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2022 31.08.2026 Yes None

Mr M Mason Headteacher RHS headteacher@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2022 Yes

Mr J Myers Staff Exp Arts/PE Link SCSC jmyers@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes None
Resigned 

17.01.2022
Mr M Turner Staff English Link SCSC mturner@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 31.01.2022 30.01.2026 Yes None

Exp Arts/PE Link

Resigned    

31.08.2022

Key: SCSC Standards, Curriculum and Student & Community Sub-Committee

RHS Resources, H&S and Staffing Sub-Committee   
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